Budget Report as of January 30, 2018

OPERATIONAL
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$2,888,349.16 ($1,485,364.64) ($1,390,738.07) $12,246.45

(8$5,470.95) Reallocate IDEA B

$6,775.50
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$22,363.95 ($14,920.76) ($1,054.11) $6,389.08
Food Services
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$113,908.00 ($51,360.21) ($56,785.59) $5,762.20
$889.73 Actual Cash Balance
Activities
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$134,917.18 ($58,390.79) ($34,287.79) $42,238.60
$30,462.00 Pending BAR
$72,700.60
Title I
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$63,136.00 ($30,421.86) ($30,904.35) $1,809.79
IDEA B
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$69,314.00 ($34,548.57) ($40,236.38) ($5,470.95)
$5,470.95 Reallocate to SEG
S0.00
Title 111
Budget Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$65.00 ($65.00) £0.00 $0.00

% to Budget
0%



Teacher/Principal Training

Budget
$33,190.00

Medicaid

Budget
$7,347.52

CNM

Budget
$4,469.43

GO Bond Library

Budget
$5,360.00

Youth Chat Grant

Budget
$£2,750.00

Lease Reimbursement

Budget
$280,143.00

$313,722.56

SBY State Match

Budget
$16,106.00

SB9 Tax Allocation

Budget
$121,538.00

Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($16,985.62) ($13,352.15) $2,852.23
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($406.60) $0.00 $6,940.92
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($2,000.00) ($2,000.00) $469.43
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$0.00 $0.00 $5,360.00
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($1,051.60) ($2,274.66) (8576.26)
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($163,416.70) ($116,726.30) $0.00
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($128,066.69) ($180,340.73) $5,315.14
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
$0.00 ($16,106.00) $0.00
Actuals Encumbrances Balance
($36,540.16) ($54,374.92) $30,622.92
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Public Academy for Performing Arts

Bank Account Register Activity Report

12/27/2017 12:25 PM

Bank: <All>; Bank Account: <All>; Begin Date: 11/1/2017; End Date: 11/30/2017; Status: Non-Void

Page 1 of 3

Mmank Account Number

Date Number Type Payee/From Status  Deposit Withdrawal  Balance
11/1/2017 Beginning Balance $ 270,786.04
11/1/2017 4559 Cash Receipts Yearbook - CC Non-Void $ 60.00 $ 270,846.04
11/1/2017 4560 Cash Receipts Lunch - CC Non-Void $ 20.00 $ 270,866.04
11/1/2017 4572 Cash Receipts Drinks/Lunch Non-Void $ 199.50 $ 271,065.54
11/2/2017 10646 Accounts Payable NM Coalition for Charter Schoo Non-Void $ 4,850.00 $266,215.54
11/2/2017 4573 Cash Receipts Yearbook Non-Void $ 60.00 $ 266,275.54
11/2/2017 4574 Cash Receipts NHS/Lunch/Drinks Non-Void $ 82.05 $ 266,357.59
11/3/2017 Payroll Liability IRS Non-Void $ 18,732.10 $247,625.49
11/3/2017 Payroll Liability Wells Fargo Bank Non-Void $ 50,211.08 $197,414.41
11/3/2017 4575 Cash Receipts Lunch/Yearbook- CC Non-Void $ 51.80 $ 197,466.21
11/3/2017 4587 Cash Receipts CNM Non-Void §$ 500.00 $197,966.21
11/6/2017 4558 Cash Receipts Lunch - CC Non-Void § 52.00 $198,018.21
11/6/2017 4576 Cash Receipts NHS/Drinks/Lunch/Yearbook/HSSC Non-Void $ 499.39 $ 198,517.60
11/6/2017 4577 Cash Receipts Activity Fees Non-Void $ 199.75 $ 198,717.35
11/7/2017 4556 Cash Receipts Yearbook - CC Non-Void $ 25.00 $ 198,742.35
11/7/2017 4557 Cash Receipts Lunch - CC Non-Void $ 60.00 $ 198,802.35
11/7/2017 4578 Cash Receipts Activity Fees/NHS/Lewan/Drinks Non-Void § 774.01 $199,576.36
11/8/2017 10649 Accounts Payable Labatt Food Service Non-Void $ 7,392.82 $192,183.54
11/8/2017 4579 Cash Receipts Lunch/NHS/Drinks Non-Void $ 113.95 $ 192,297.49
11/8/2017 4589 Cash Receipts USDA September 2017 Non-Void $ 7,915.66 $200,213.15
11/9/2017 4555 Cash Receipts Lunch - CC Non-Void $ 123.50 $ 200,336.65
11/9/2017 4564 Cash Receipts NHS/Drinks/Lunch Non-Void $ 84.25 $ 200,420.90
11/9/2017 4580 Cash Receipts Yearbook Non-Void $ 25.00 $ 200,445.90
11/10/2017 00040915 Adjustment Bankcard Fees Non-Void $ 129.41 $200,316.49
11/10/2017 4551 Cash Receipts Lunch CC Non-Void § 68.25 $ 200,384.74
11/10/2017 4552 Cash Receipts Lunch - CC Non-Void $ 23.95 $ 200,407.99
11/10/2017 4553 Cash Receipts Musical Theater - CC Non-Void $ 40.00 $200,447.99
11/10/2017 4554 Cash Receipts Lunch - CC Non-Void $ 6.50 $ 200,454 .49
11/10/2017 4603 Cash Receipts Musical Theater/NHS/Lulnch Dri Non-Void §$ 533.15 $200,087.64
11/10/2017 4604 Cash Receipts Lunch Non-Void § 3.25 $ 200,990.89
11/13/2017 00040816 Adjustment Client Analysis Fee November 2 Non-Void $ 119.22 $ 200,871.67
11/13/2017 10650 Accounts Payable Sam's Club Non-Void $ 498.85 $200,372.82
11/13/2017 4605 Cash Receipts Lunch Non-Void $ 32.00 $ 200,404.82
11/13/2017 4606 Cash Receipts NHS/Drinks/Lunch Non-Void $ 115.01 $ 200,519.83
11/13/2017 4607 Cash Receipts Lunch Non-Void §$ 6.50 $ 200,526.33
11/13/2017 4608 Cash Receipts Lunch Non-Void §$ 6.50 $ 200,532.83
11/14/2017 Accounts Payable APS Non-Void $ 538.28 $ 199,994.55
11/14/2017 10651 Accounts Payable Association of Charter School Non-Void $ 655.14 $ 199,339.41
11/14/2017 10652 Accounts Payable Beck, Juliette Non-Void $ 205.11 $199,134.30
11/14/2017 10653 Accounts Payable Bennett, Peter Non-Void $ 29.88 $199,104.42
11/14/2017 10654 Accounts Payable Bureau of Education & Research Non-Void 3 956.00 $ 198,148.42
11/14/2017 10655 Accounts Payable Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $ 268750 $ 195,460.92
11/14/2017 10656 Accounts Payable Costco Non-Void $ 64.50 $ 195,396.42
11/14/2017 10657 Accounts Payable Council for Exceptional Childr Non-Void $ 175.00 $ 195,221.42
11/14/2017 10658 Accounts Payable Dion's Pizza Non-Void 3 190.00 $ 195,031.42
11/14/2017 10659 Accounts Payable First Presbyterian Church Non-Void $ 250.00 $194,781.42
11/14/2017 10660 Accounts Payable Gino's Non-Void $ 3763 $194,743.79
11/14/2017 10661 Accounts Payable Hennig, Casey Non-Void $ 44.00 $ 194,699.79
11/14/2017 10662 Accounts Payable Herff Jones Non-Void $ 44540 § 194,254.39
11/14/2017 10663 Accounts Payable Hudson, Su Non-Void $ 372.89 §$193,881.50
11/14/2017 10664 Accounts Payable Ingham, Lauren Non-Void 3 59.28 §193,822.22
11/14/2017 108665 Accounts Payable Kelly Services Non-Void $ 141.26 $ 193,680.96
11/14/2017 10666 Accounts Payable Lowe's Non-Void 3 184.85 $ 193,496.11
11/14/2017 10667 Accounts Payable Lynn, Amy Non-Void $ 292.78 $193,203.33
11/14/2017 10668 Accounts Payable National Association of Second Non-Void $ 335.00 $192,868.33
11/14/2017 10669 Accounts Payable National Institute of Flamenco Non-Void $ 225.00 $192,643.33
11/14/2017 10670 Accounts Payable NMMEA - Albuquerque Non-Void $ 14.00 $192,629.33
11/14/2017 10671 Accounts Payable PNM Non-Void $ 1,509.97 $191,119.36
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Payroll Liability
Adjustment
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Bank Account Register Activity Report

R & H Theatricals

Rodriguez, Gloria

Sax Arts & Craft

Sisneros, Fabian

Staples

Starline Printing

Technology Integration Group
TFS Leasing

Theatrefolk

Waste Management

Winn, Doreen

SEG November 2017

Costco

APS Board of Education

APS Graphics/The Teacher's Too
CES

Dion's Pizza

Educational Enterprises & Reco
Lynn, Amy

Southwest Copy Systems
Central Region Educational Coo
Heard, Joshua

Montoya, Naomi

Musical Theater
NHS/Art/MT/Gen/Drinks/Lunch
General/NHS/Lunch/Drinks/Music
Lunch

Yearbook

Film TShirt

Laurie Blackwell

Musical Theater

SB9/HB33/NHS/Orchestra/Lunch/Y

Choir/HNS/Lunch/Drinks

IRS

Wells Fargo Bank

HB33/SB9

Lunch

NHS

Time Clock Wizard

PayPal

Lunch

Lunch/Drinks

The Cleaners on Lomas

ERB

INGReliastar

MG Trust Company

New Mexico Taxation & Revenue
NMPSIA

Reallocate cash to Operational
ABCWUA

Association of Charter School
Albuquerque Duplicator Supply
Laurie Blackwell

Rhonda Cordova

Danfelser, Jackie

Duncan, Christopher
Eventbrite, Inc.

Gino's

Harris

Heard, Joshua

Herff Jones

Home Depot

Hudson, Su
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Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void
Non-Void

$223,699.70

607.53
81.25
30.25

© & &

6,822.11
50.00
71.75

©$ & B

$ 145,326.74

12/27/2017 12:25 PM

Bank: <All>; Bank Account: <All>; Begin Date: 11/1/2017; End Date: 11/30/2017: Status: Non-Void

$ 2,280.00
5 130.24
$ 11.96
3 500.00
] 741.29
5 440.00
$ 40.00
$ 494.66
$ 185.95
$ 270.08
$ 103.84

999.99
116,726.25
10.15
844.33
53.00
87.50
102.72
415.52
6,306.76
101.10
69.02

R R AR A A R -

$ 90.00

$ 18,531.32
$ 50,329.18

$ 6.47

42.00
39,361.02
3,587.00
885.00
3,737.98
30,663.74

R IR AR AR R e A <

2,141.62
706.96
63.96
42.14
2,687.50
92.00
360.00
179.63
152.03
9,204.09
49.99
250.26
384.88
205.09

R S R R AR e AR e A R B A e

$ 188,839.36
$188,709.12
$ 188,697.186
$ 188,197.16
$ 187,455.87
$ 187,015.87
$ 186,975.87
$ 186,481.21
$ 186,295.26
$ 186,025.18
$185,921.34
$ 409,621.04
$ 408,621.05
$291,894.80
$291,884.65
$291,040.32
$290,987.32
$290,899.82
$290,797.10
$290,381.58
$ 284,074.82
$ 283,973.72
$ 283,904.70
$ 284,019.70
$ 286,552.74
$ 286,972.99
$ 286,976.24
$ 287,026.24
$ 287,036.24
$ 286,946.24
$ 286,981.24
$ 287,562.40
$ 288,467.19
$ 269,935.87
$ 219,606.69
$220,214.22
$ 220,295.47
$ 220,325.72
$220,319.25
$ 227,141.36
$ 227,191.36
$ 227,263.11
$227,221.11
$ 187,860.09
$ 184,273.09
$ 183,388.09
$ 179,650.11
$ 148,986.37
$ 294,313.11
$292,171.49
$ 291,464.53
$ 291,400.57
$ 291,368.43
$ 288,670.93
$ 288,578.93
$ 288,218.93
$ 288,039.30
$ 287,887.27
$278,683.18
$278,633.19
$278,382.93
$277,998.05
$ 277,792.96



Public Academy for Performing Arts

Bank Account Register Activity Report

12/27/2017 12:25 PM

Bank: <All>; Bank Account: <All>; Begin Date: 11/1/2017; End Date: 11/30/2017: Status: Non-Void

11/30/2017 10713 Accounts Payable Kesselman Jones Inc Non-Void $ 56.00 $277,736.96
11/30/2017 10714 Accounts Payable Rincon, Margaret Non-Void 3 468.00 $277,268.96
11/30/2017 10715 Accounts Payable Sam's Club Non-Void $ 747.89 $276,521.07
11/30/2017 10716 Accounts Payable Shamrock Supply Non-Void 3 97.28 $276,423.79
11/30/2017 10717 Accounts Payable Torrez, Ed Non-Void 3 44.00 $276,379.79
11/30/2017 10718 Accounts Payable Lavis, Stella Non-Void 3 0.96 $ 276,369.83
11/30/2017 10719 Accounts Payable NMMEA Los Alamos Non-Void 3 322.00 $ 276,047.83
11/30/2017 10725 Payroll Liability Allstate American Heritage Lif Non-Void $§ 1,171.56 §$274,876.27
11/30/2017 10726 Payroll Liability Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $ 177.46 $ 274,698.81
11/30/2017 10727 Payroll Liability Security Benefit Non-Void $ 250.00 $274,448.81
11/30/2017 12312097 Payroll Liability NM Retiree Healthcare Authorit Non-Void $ 498274 $269,466.07
11/30/2017 4592 Cash Receipts Yearbook Non-Void $ 150.00 $ 269,616.07
11/30/2017 4597 Cash Receipts Drinks/Lunch/NHS/ACT/YB Non-Void $ 575.27 $270,191.34
11/30/2017 Ending Balance $270,191.34
Subtotal $ 393,747.36 $ 394,342.06

Total $ 393,747.36 $ 394,342.06

{Bank Account Number

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
11/1/12017 Beginning Balance $ 145,326.74
11/24/2017 4613 Cash Receipts United Way Donation Non-Void $ 42.85 $ 145,369.59
11/30/2017 00040873 Adjustment Reallocate cash to Operational Non-Void $145,326.74 $ 42.85
11/30/2017 Ending Balance $ 42.85
Subtotal $ 42.85 §$ 145,326.74

Total $ 42.85 §$ 145,326.74

Page 3 of 3
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Public Academy for Performing Arts

Account Balance Report

Cycle: FY2018; Begin Date: 10/1/2017; End Date: 1/26/2018; Primary Sort Element: Fund: Secondary Sort Element: Function; Account List: ([Fund] >= '11000')

1/29/2018 11:20 AM

Primary Sort Element
11000

Secondary Sort Element
Function:0000 - Revenue

Account Code

Description

11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-21011-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23100-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23147-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23221-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23222-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23224-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23225-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23226-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23241-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23242-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23243-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-23245-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-28041-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-28247-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-32013-0000-000000-0000-00000
11000-0000-32300-0000-001047-0000-00000
11000-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00000
11000-0000-43101-0000-001047-0000-00000

Subtotal

Bank Accounts

Accounts Payable

Payroll Deductions and Withholdings
Voluntary Deductions

Salaries & Wages

Social Security - OASDI

State Retirement Contributions
Employment Insurance
Unemployment Insurance

Federal Income Taxes

State Income Taxes

Social Security - OASDI

State Retirement Contributions
Compensated Absences - Long Term
Voluntary Deductions

Reserve for Encumbrances
Unreserved Fund Balance
Refunds-Prior Year

State Equalization Guarantee

Adopted Budget Current Budget Actuals YTD Actuals Encumbrance  Projected YTD Available

s
5
5
$
3
%
$
s
$
$
3
3
]
$
$
$
3
8
s

(189,00000) $ (209,794.16)
3

(2,678,555.00) $ (2,678,555.00)

$
$
5
&
E3
8

5
5

©

s
]
]
$
$
$
3
$

(170,635.74)

(255.53)
(329.09)

(24,132.53)
(17,305.42)
(506.26)

(3,419.88)

(17,454.13)
(78.24)
(21,945 22)

(339.26)

$(671,099.10)

(94,298.99)

(78.91)

(245.37)
87,561.49
23,474.13
13,800,49
69523

3,814.73

17,257.44
34.90
9,308.07
(209,794.16)
(339.26)
(1,336,354 .46)

L R R R R R TR R R TS Py

R

(1,390,738.07)

(04,208 99)

(78.91)

(245.37)
87,561.49
23,474.13
13,600.49
695.23

3,814.73

17,257.44
34.90
6,308.07
$(1,390,738.07)
$ (209,794.16)
3 (339.26)
§ (1,336,354 48)

R R R R TR R T R

5
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94,208.90
78.91
24537

(87,561.49)

(23,474.13)
(13,600.49)
(695.23)

(3,814.73)

(17,257.44)
{34.90)
(9,308.07)

1,390,738.07

339.26

(1,342,200.54)

§ [2)867,555.00) § (2,888,349.16) $(927,500.40) §(1,485364.67) $(1,390,736.07) §(2,676,102.74) § (12.246.42)
Primary Sort Element Secondary Sort Element
11000 Function: 1000 - Instruction —l
Account Code Description Adopted Budget _Current Budget _ Actuals YTD Actuals Encumbrance _ Projected YTD Available
11000-1000-51100-0000-001047-1611-00000  Instruction-Salaries Expense H 30,00000 § 3000000 $ 11,033.87 § 1540349 § 958220 § 2498560 S 5,014.31
11000-1000-51100-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Salaries Expense $ 1127,021.00 $ 116967416 § 374,240.36 § 650,17670 § 566,34505 § 1,12552275 §  44.151.41
11000-1000-51100-1010-001047-1711-00000  Instruction-Salaries Expense s S8 50000 § 16624 § 24936 § 24938 § 49875 § 125
11000-1000-51100-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Salaries Expense $ 185,167.00 §$ 14550900 $ 4712184 § 7482561 § 70,68272 § 14550833 § 0.67
11000-1000-51300-1010-001047-1411-00000  Direct Instruction-Teachers - Grades 1-12 5 3890900 § 27,3200 $ 0,03664 $ 13,807.03 § 13554982 § 27,361.95 § 0.05
11000-1000-51300-2000-001047-1412-00000  Direct Instruction-Teachers - Special Education 5 - s 482500 5 160832 § 241248 § 241248 § 482496 § 0.04
11000-1000-52111-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Educational Retirement H 191,971.00 § - $ - 5 - $ > 3 - ] -
11000-1000-52111-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Educational Retirement 5 - $ 16000900 $ 5327556 §$ 7064481 § 8022216 $ 159,866.97 § 142.03
11000-1000-52111-1010-001047-1711-00000  Instruction-Educational Retirement £ - s 7000 § 2312 § 3468 § 3468 § 69.36 § 0.84
11000-1000-52111-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Educational Retirement H - & 2087300 S 677344 § 1073601 § 1013693 § 2087294 $ 0.06
11000-1000-52112-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-ERA - Retiree Health 5 2762200 § 5 5 o 5 - s - s o $ =
11000-1000-52112-0000-001047-1611-00000  Instruction-ERA - Retiree Health H - 3 448,00 § 220867 § 30807 § 13963 § 447.70 § 0.30
11000-1000-52112-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-ERA - Retiree Health ] - 3 2302300 § 766559 § 11,458.73 § 11,54277 & 2300250 $ 20.50
11000-1000-52112-1010-001047-1711-00000  Instruction-ERA - Retiree Health 3 3 1100 § 33 § 503 § 504 § 1007 % 083
11000-1000-52112-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-ERA - Retiree Health $ - 8 300400 § 97464 § 154482 5§ 145851 § 300333 § 0.67
11000-1000-52210-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-FICA Payments s 85,627.00 § - s 7 5 = s x s 2 5 =
11000-1000-52210-0000-001047-1611-00000  Instruction-FICA Payments s - 8 1,38000 § 68410 § 95501 § 433.05 § 138806 § 0.84
11000-1000-52210-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-FICA Payments 3 8 68,777.00 §$ 22,798.07 S 3422454 § 3448924 § 68,713.78 § 63.22
11000-1000-52210-1010-001047-1711-00000  Instruction-FICA Payments ] b 3100 $ 1032 § 1548 § 1648 § 309 § 0.04
11000-1000-52210-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-FICA Payments 3 - 8 881500 $ 286004 § 453082 § 428352 § 881434 § 068
11000-1000-52220-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Medicare Payments 3 20,026.00 § - s - $ 2 ] - 8 = H =
11000-1000-52220-0000-001047-1611-00000  Instruction-Medicare Payments ] - $ 32500 $§ 160.00 § 22337 % 10126 § 32463 § 0.37
11000-1000-52220-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Medicare Payments 3 = $ 16,086.00 § 533152 § 800368 § 8,06662 § 1607030 § 15.70
11000-1000-52220-1010-001047-1711-00000  Instruction-Medicare Payments ] - s 800 & 240 & 360 § 360 $ 720 § 0.80
11000-1000-52220-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Medicare Payments ] - S 206200 § 668.98 & 1,050.75 § 100188 $ 206161 § 039
11000-1000-52311-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Health and Medical Premiums s 130,000.00 $ - -3 - 8 - $ - s = 3 -
11000-1000-52311-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Health and Medical Premiums $ - 3 115378.00 $§ 3843288 § 58,430.37 § 66,938.53 § 11537790 § 0.10
11000-1000-52311-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Health and Medical Premiums $ - H 12,804.00 $ 408056 § 6,92549 § 587770 § 12,803.19 § o081
11000-1000-52312-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Life 3 1,600.00 § - 35 - $ - $ - 5 - $ =
11000-1000-52312-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Life b - s 142500 § 47816 § 71996 § 70403 § 142399 § 1.01
11000-1000-52312-1010-001047-1711-00000  Instruction-Life $ - $ 200 $ 048 $ 072 8 072 § 144 8 056
11000-1000-52312-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Life $ - $ 188.00 $ 6200 § 97.08 § 9190 § 188.98 § 0.02
11000-1000-52313-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Dental $ 6,80000 § - s Z $ - 3 B s - 3 -
11000-1000-52313-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Dental g - $ 574800 $ 192887 § 2,89581 § 2,851.20 § 5747.01 § 099
11000-1000-52313-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Dental H - $ 56100 $ 17672 § 30741 & 25310 $ 56051 §$ 0.49
11000-1000-52314-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Vision g 140000 $ 3 s = $ - 3 - 3 - s -
11000-1000-52314-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Vision s - $ 100100 $ 36498 § 55021 & 54079 § 1001.00 § =
11000-1000-52314-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Vision b - $ 0200 $ 2872 % 5106 § 4092 $ 9188 § 0.02
11000-1000-52315-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Disability s 112000 § - s - $ - $ - 5 * $ -
11000-1000-52315-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Disability 3 - 3 101200 § 33883 § 508.87 § 50304 $ 101181 $ 0.09
11000-1000-52315-2000-001047-1412-00000  Instruction-Disability $ - 3 209.00 § 6744 % 10014 8 9888 § 208.02 § 0.98
11000-1000-52500-0000-001047-0000-00000  Instruction-Unemployment Compensation $ 2,70000 § - $ = 3 - § - $ - s -
11000-1000-52500-1010-001047-1411-00000  Instruction-Unemployment Compensation H - $ 3800 % 3868 % 3856 & - 3 3856 § 0.44
11000-1000-52511-0000-001047-1611-00000 | i Ji ploy Premium $ - $ 79.00 § 3643 § 5083 § 2806 3§ 78.89 § 0.1
